

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 774 OF 2018

Jalaram Builders And Ors.APPELLANT

V/S

Jalaram Commercial Premises Chs Limited AndRESPONDENT
Ors.

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 2275 OF 2018

In

First Appeal 774 OF 2018

Jalaram Builders And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

Jalaram Commercial Premises Chs LimitedRESPONDENT

ADV. YASHODHAN DIVEKAR A/W ADV. AISHWARYA
SHETTY I/BY DIVEKAR AND CO. FOR APPLICANT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE
J**

DATE : 1st April, 2025

P.C. :

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the
appropriate Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)